ArcLine Outdoor DVP ™
Category: ArcLine Outdoor
FEATURES:
• Input Voltage: 100-277 AC 50/60 Hz
• Power consumption: 12w (600mm)
            18w (900mm)
            24w (1200mm)
• Light Source: RGB LED

• Certifi cation: ETL / cETL, CE, RoHS
• 5 Year Warranty
How To Order
GROUP VARIANT SIZE COLOUR OPTIC FINISH OPTIONS
ARC 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
LNE DVP 12 RGB - Red, Green, Blue NN S - Silver CUS - Custom
elpitluM- PTMkcalB - B81
yrtnE raeR - NERetihW - W42
C - Custom SEN - Side entry
CCL - Custom Cable Length
RES - Recessed Trim Kit
Example ARCLINE OUTDOOR DVP 24 RGB NON OPTIC WHITE MULTIPLE
ARC LNE DVP 24 RGB - Red, Green, Blue NN W MTP
SPECIFICATION SHEET
IP66
Client:
Project:
Specifi er:
Type:        Qty:
ROBE lighting s.r.o, Palackeho 416 757 01 Valasske Mezirici, Czech Republic. Tel: +420 571 751 500 - Fax: +420 571 751 515 - E.mail: info@anolis.eu
www.anolis.eu | www.anolislighting.com
Ref: Arcline Outdoor DVP          V2 - 13-12-17 Page 1 of 5
Category: ArcLine Outdoor
Connection Scheme:
SPECIFICATION SHEET
ROBE lighting s.r.o, Palackeho 416 757 01 Valasske Mezirici, Czech Republic. Tel: +420 571 751 500 - Fax: +420 571 751 515 - E.mail: info@anolis.eu
www.anolis.eu | www.anolislighting.com
Ref: Arcline Outdoor DVP          V2 - 13-12-17 Page 2 of 5
Category: ArcLine Outdoor
Electrical Input Voltage 100-277V AC 50/60 Hz
Power Consump�on 12w (600mm) 18w (900mm) 24W (1200mm) +/-5%
x 42 )mm009( CM BGR x 81 )mm006( CM BGR x 21ecruoS thgiLlacitpO  RGB MC (1200mm)
eulB / neerG / deRBGR
LED Channel Red / Green / Blue
Beam Angle Non Op�c 120°
)F°77 / C°52 @07L ( srh 000,05ecnanetniaM nemuL detcejorP
Control Wireless DMX (Op�onal Accessory) N/A
15XMD ytraP drihT yna ro slortnoC gnithgiL silonAmetsyS lortnoC 2 Controllers
Power Supply Integral
Stand Alone Control N/A
7.1 x 3 x 2.74  ,4.53,6.32sehcnIlacisyhP
34 x 77 x 0021 ,009 ,006mm
1.31 ,8.9 ,55.6sbl
4 ,3 ,2gk
Extruded Aluminium
Clear Polycarbonate Cover
)42GWAx2( 1+61GWAx3 - Y11CY9iLsnoitcennoC dna elbaC erutxiF
Fixing Method Moun�ng Brackets (Recessed Op�onal)
Adjustability TBC
IP Ra�ng IP66
IK Ra�ng TBC
Cooling system Convec�on
) F°401+ / F°4-( C°04+ / C°02-erutarepmeT tneibmA gnitarepO